Erfolgreichste Ziichter und Aussteller 2015

Aussteller

Combinat Staniec/Schmitz

Elisabeth PreuR
Gaby Demming
Simone Polifka
Johan van Lier
Marion Breuksch
Katharina Kirste
Sandra Krottner
Petra Lagershausen
Monika Burmeister
Carla Swaa

Dr. Christian Koch
Karen Vorgerd
Karin Lettmair
Truus Leblanc

Lena Hoefs

Punkte ges.

217

180

101

89

87

75

74

41

31

19

15

15

14

14

13

Ziichter

Combinat Staniec/Schmitz

Elisabeth PreuR
Gaby Demming
Simone Polifka
Johan van Lier
Katharina Kirste
Marion Breuksch
Sandra Krottner
Dr. Christian Koch
Monika Burmeister
Truus Leblanc
Petra Lagershausen
Carla Swaap

Karen Vorgerd

Karin Lettmair

Punkte ges.

222

155

126

94

77

74

65

43

23

22

18

16

15



